
S T A G E  M A N A G E R

J ADAMS YOUNG
jessadams.sm@gmail.com

he/they

jessadamssm.com

P R O D U C T I O N  R E S U M E

Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Majestic Repertory Theatre
Majestic Repertory Theatre
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House

Xanadu
Jesus Christ Superstar
A Christmas Story
Jersey Boys
Beautiful: Carole King Musical
The Little Mermaid
Murder on the Orient Express
Elf the Musical
Elvis: A Musical Revolution
Escape to Margaritaville
Guys and Dolls
The Play That Goes Wrong
White Christmas
The Bodyguard
Sweeney Todd
The Manson Family (an opera)**
Million Dollar Quartet
A Tuna Christmas
Kudzu: The Musical
Last of the Red Hot Lovers
Jackie & Me
ACE: The Eugene Bullard Story*
Mother of Rain*

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016

Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House
Springer Opera House

The Color Purple
Newsies
The Little Mermaid
Sister Act
Sweeney Todd
To Kill a Mockingbird

2022
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

A S S I S T A N T  S T A G E  M A N A G E R

References available upon request


