

J ADAMS YOUNG

PRODUCTION RESUME



he/they



jessadamssm.com



jessadams.sm@gmail.com

STAGE MANAGER

<i>Xanadu</i>	Springer Opera House	2025
<i>Jesus Christ Superstar</i>	Springer Opera House	2025
<i>A Christmas Story</i>	Springer Opera House	2024
<i>Jersey Boys</i>	Springer Opera House	2024
<i>Beautiful: Carole King Musical</i>	Springer Opera House	2024
<i>The Little Mermaid</i>	Springer Opera House	2024
<i>Murder on the Orient Express</i>	Springer Opera House	2024
<i>Elf the Musical</i>	Springer Opera House	2023
<i>Elvis: A Musical Revolution</i>	Springer Opera House	2023
<i>Escape to Margaritaville</i>	Springer Opera House	2023
<i>Guys and Dolls</i>	Springer Opera House	2023
<i>The Play That Goes Wrong</i>	Springer Opera House	2023
<i>White Christmas</i>	Springer Opera House	2022
<i>The Bodyguard</i>	Springer Opera House	2022
<i>Sweeney Todd</i>	Majestic Repertory Theatre	2020
<i>The Manson Family (an opera)**</i>	Majestic Repertory Theatre	2019
<i>Million Dollar Quartet</i>	Springer Opera House	2019
<i>A Tuna Christmas</i>	Springer Opera House	2018
<i>Kudzu: The Musical</i>	Springer Opera House	2018
<i>Last of the Red Hot Lovers</i>	Springer Opera House	2018
<i>Jackie & Me</i>	Springer Opera House	2018
<i>ACE: The Eugene Bullard Story*</i>	Springer Opera House	2017
<i>Mother of Rain*</i>	Springer Opera House	2016

ASSISTANT STAGE MANAGER

<i>The Color Purple</i>	Springer Opera House	2022
<i>Newsies</i>	Springer Opera House	2017
<i>The Little Mermaid</i>	Springer Opera House	2016
<i>Sister Act</i>	Springer Opera House	2016
<i>Sweeney Todd</i>	Springer Opera House	2016
<i>To Kill a Mockingbird</i>	Springer Opera House	2016

References available upon request